
S# Name of Procurement (Description) Estimated 

Purchase of Stationery 

|2 Printing & Publication 

3Uniforn 

Purchase of Drugs and Medicines 

Purchase of Chemical and Glassware/ 

Generic and Specefic Consumable 

Purchase of Hardware 

Purchase of Software 
8 Purchase of I.T. Equipment 

9 Purchase of Furniture & Fixture 

|10 Other Physical Assets 
|11Repair of Transport 

12 Repair of Machinery and Equipment 

13Repair of Furmiture & Fixture 

Repair of Office & Residential 

14Building 1sRepair of Hardware 
|16|Repair of IT Equipment 

17 Line/Wires and other Repairs 

Cost 

2,500,000 

2,000,000 

500,000 

400,000 

5,500,000 

3,000,000 
2,000,000 

2,400,000 

2,500,000 

1,200,000 
4,000,000 

1,200,000 

500,000 

5,500,000 

700,000 

1,200,000 

3,000,000 

(Annual Procurement Plan for Financial Year (2024-2025) 

(Under Rule 8 and 9 of Public Procurement Rule, 2004) 
Procurement method 

Open competitive bidding and Petty 
Purchase /Quotation (Rule 36 and 42) 

Open competitive bidding and Petty 
Purchase / Quotation (Rule 42) 

Petty Purchase / Quotation (Rule 42) 

-do 

Open competitive bidding and Petty 
Purchase/ Quotation (Rule 36 and 42) 

-do 
-do 
-do 

-do 

-do 

do 

do 

do 

UNIVERSITY OF GWADAR 

-do 

do 

do 

do 

Tentative date of 
procurement notice 

publication 

On need basis 

On need basis 

On need basis 

On need basis 

On need basis 

On need basis 

On need basis 

On need basis 

On need basis 

On need basis 

On nced basis 

On need basis 

On need basis 

On need basis 

On need basis 

On nced basis 

On need basis 

Tentative date of Award 
of contract 

December, 2024 
March, 2025 

January, 2025 
April, 2025 

N.A 

N.A 

December, 2024 
March, 2025 

N.A 

N.A 

N.A 

N.A 

N.A 

N.A 

N.A 

N.A 

N.A 

N.A 

N.A 

Tentative date of 

completion 

As per items & condition Purchase on need basis 

-do 

do 

do 

do 

io 
do 

do 

do 

do 
do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

Remarks (if any) 

do 

On need basis 

Purchase on need basis 

Purchase on need basis 

Purchase on need basis 

On need basis 

On need basis 

On need basis 

On need basis 

On need basis 

On need basis 

On need basis 

|On nced basis 

On need basis 

On need basis 
On need basis 

On need basis 

Sedetaly Procurement 
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UNIVERSITY OF GWADAR 
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