UNIVERSITY OF GWADAR

(Annual Procurement Plan for Financial Year (2024-2025)

(Under Rule 8 and 9 of Public Procurement Rule, 2004)

\$ #	¥ Name of Procurement (Description)	Estimated Cost	Procurement method	Tentative date of procurement notice publication	Tentative date of Award of contract	Tentative date of completion	Remarks (if any)
1	Purchase of Stationery	2,500,000	Open competitive bidding and Petty Purchase / Quotation (Rule 36 and 42)	On need basis	December, 2024 March, 2025	As per items & condition	Purchase on need basis
2	Printing & Publication	2,000,000	Open competitive bidding and Petty Purchase / Quotation (Rule 42)	On need basis	January, 2025 April, 2025	-do-	On need basis
3	Uniform	500,000	Petty Purchase / Quotation (Rule 42)	On need basis	N.A	do-	Purchase on need basis
4	Purchase of Drugs and Medicines	400,000	-do-	On need basis	N.A	do-	Purchase on need basis
	Purchase of Chemical and Glassware/ Generic and Specefic Consumable	5,500,000	Open competitive bidding and Petty Purchase / Quotation (Rule 36 and 42)	On need basis	December, 2024 March, 2025	do-	Purchase on need basis
-		3,000,000	-do-	On need basis	N.A	do-	On need basis
7	Purchase of Software	2,000,000	-do-	On need basis	N.A		On need basis
1	Purchase of I.T. Equipment	2,400,000	-do-	On need basis	N.A		On need basis
,	Purchase of Furniture & Fixture	2,500,000	-do-	On need basis	N.A	do-	On need basis
0	Other Physical Assets	1,200,000	-do-	On need basis	N.A	do-	On need basis
1	Repair of Transport	4,000,000	-do-	On need basis	N.A		On need basis
2	Repair of Machinery and Equipment	1,200,000	-do-	On need basis	N.A	do-	On need basis
	Repair of Furniture & Fixture	500,000	-do-	On need basis	N.A	do-	On need basis
14	Building	5,500,000	-do-	On need basis	N.A	do-	On need basis
5	Repair of Hardware	700,000	-do-	On need basis	N.A	do-	On need basis
6	6 Repair of IT Equipment	1,200,000	-do-	On need basis	N.A.		On need basis
7	7 Line/Wires and other Repairs	3,000,000	-do-	On need basis	N.A.		On need basis

Secretary Procurement SECRETARY PROCUREMENTICO PARAFITEE UNIVERSITY OF GWADAR